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THIS AFACE FQOR OFFICE USE ONLY

To 13 Filed By:

Lawerence Denney L-3 FS?ECB%‘;}GS;%) IS APR -2 AM 8: 32

Secretary of State C) E C R
EIARY OF ST,
STATE OF IDAHD &

State of [daho

(Type or print clearly ih black ink)
See instructiong at botiom of page

l.obbyist's hame and permancnt business address Date prepared Perind covered
ROBERT CARTER . m month ending
2465 OVERLAND ROAD April 1, 2015
BOISE, ID B3705-3155 , (Mo)  (Day)  (Yr)
03 | 31 | 2015
m‘m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurrcd by Lobbyist or by Labbyist's Emplayer on behalf of Lobhyist's Emplayer.
Catcgory of Expenditure Propattionste amounts contribuled by cach emplayer (Identify cmployers, under
Reimbursed Pevsemal Living, and Travel *Total Amount for Item 3, at hottom of page.)
Expenses Periaining o Loblying Acliviry Alt Employers
Do Nat Have ta he Reparted Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Employer No. % Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment b3 0.00 b3 0.00 5 $ $
Living Accommodations 0.00 0.00
Advertising 0.00 0.00
Travel 0.00 0.00
Telephone 0.00 0.00
Other Expenses or Services 0.00 0.00
Total s 0.00 s 0.00 5 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

~When the humber of emplayers you are reporting for requires multiple 1.-2 forms (0 be filed u tatal amaunt for all employers shauld be entered on Page 1.

The totals of cach expenditure of mors than one hundred five doltars ($105) far a legislator, other holder of public office, excoutive officials
and member(s) of their household.

Ttem-
Natnes of Legistatars, Public and Executive OfRcials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Mcmbers in Group
None None 0.00 None

D(,‘uminucd an arlached poge(s)

Ttem
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Name(s) anx! Address(cs)

Boise Project Board of Controt

Ne-' 2465 Overland Road, Boise, ID 83705

Whao should file this form: Any lobbyist regisiered under Section
67-6617 Idaho Code

Filing deadline: Manthly reports duc within fificen (15) days af the No, 2
month for activities of the past month.

TO BE FILED WITH:
Lawergnce Denney No. 3
Sccretary of Statc

PO Box 83720

Boise, 1D 83720-0080 No. 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Tax: (208) 334-2282




84/082/2015 B8:52

2883441437

BOISE PROJECT

PAGE

Item
4

Subject mattec of proposed Tegislation, the number nf the Senate
ar House Bill. Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supparting or apposing.

Subject Code
(frotn tabic)

Bill, Resolution or Other
) egislative Ident. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

None

None

None

LECISCATIVE SUBTECT IDENTIFICAT TION

Code Subject

ol
02
03
04

05
0é
a7

0B
09

12
13
14
I$
16

Agriculiure, horticultre.
farming. and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sporls

Banking. inance, credit and
investments
Children. minots, youth,
senior citizens
Chureh and religion

“onsumer attairs

Ecology, ehvironment, pollution,
cahgervation. zaning, land and
woter Lae

Edugatian

Elections, campaigng, voting.
political partics

Equal rights, civil rights.
minority affairs

Giovernment, financing,
taxation, revenuc, budget.
sppropriations. bids, fecs. funds
Gavemmenl, county
Government, federal
Government, municipal
Goverament, special districts
Gaverninent, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
r
26
27
28
29

30

3

Health service, medicing, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insuronce, hospitols

Higher education

Housing, construction, ¢odes
Insurance {excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
pollective bargaining

1.aw enlar¢gment, COUrts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, prermits

Liquot

Manufgcturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, Asherics, mining
and mining products

Public lands. parks, rocreation
Socinl insuranee, uncmployment
insurance, publie assisance,
workimen's compensation
Transportation, highways.
strects and roads

Utilitics, communications,
televisions, mdio, nowspaper.
power, CATV, gas
Other (please specify)

Ttem
8

identify any rule, ratemaking decigian, procurstment, contriel,

bid or bid process, financial services ar bond [obhyist was suppart-

ing or opposing.

None

CERTIFICATION: | hercby certify that the above is a true, complere and

correct statement in accordanc:

'ith Section 67-6624 Idaho Code

4/1/2015

G U

Lobbyist signature v

Date

82/02




